	•	
Form *P C4 DISPLAY THIS CARD	ON PRINCIPAL FRONT	TAGE OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	OF PORTLAN PERMIT	PERMIT ISSUED Fermit Number: 051464 2005
This is to certify that Davis Brett P /n/a has permission to Convert to condos 3 units AT 205 St John St	064 1	CITY OF PORTLAND
provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.	rm or the clances of	this permit shall comply with all f the City of Portland regulating , and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	ification of inspace on must be in and we can permulate proceed or light of the control of the c	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept		11/3/05
A		~ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director - Building & Inspection Services

Other

Department Name

Loca	tion of Construction:	Owner Name:	el: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-871			 	ISSUEDA FOI	
	St John St	Davis Brett P	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			NOV	3 2005	1
	ness Name:		Contractor Name:		rkdale Rd actor Address:		Phone	 -
		n/a		n/a F	Portland			1
Less	e/Buyer's Name	Phone:	T	Permi	ermit Type: CITY OF P		ORTLAND	Zone:
		<u></u>		Cha	inge of Use - Co	ondo Convers	ion	BZ
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:		Perm	it Fee: C	ost of Work:	CEO District:	7
Mu	ti family 3 units	Multi family o	convert to c	 -	\$675.00	\$675.0		<u></u>
		unit		FIRE	\mathcal{F}^{\cdots}	Approved INS	SPECTION:	Tum. (R
Descri	legal vse: the	ee (3) residuhi	nd Dwed	Uing Units		Denied	e Group: R.2 IBC 200	93 23
_	osed Project Description: evert to condox 3 units			Siama	Signature: Signature:			
	TOTE TO COMMON J WIND				STRIAN ACTIVI			=
			Actio	Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied			Denied	
TD	dt Taken By:	9/30	705	Signa			Date:	
_	artin	Date Applied For:]		Zoning A	pproval		
			Special	Zone or Reviews	Zoning .	Appeal	Historic Pres	rvation
1.	This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shorela	and W	☐ Variance		Not in District or Landmark	
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, Septic or electrical work.		d NA	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			Zone	Conditional Use		Requires Rev	iew	
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			rision	☐ Interpretation		Approved		
			Site Pla	an	Approved		Approved w/0	Conditions
			Maj □ N by A	dinor MM	Denied		Denied	
				oliular	 Date:		Date:	
I hav juris	eby certify that I am the over the desired by the oddiction. In addition, if a perfect that the content of the second content of the	wner to make this applermit for work describe	med proper ication as h d in the app	is authorized agen plication is issued,	t and I agree to I certify that the	conform to a code officia	ll applicable laws il's authorized repr	of this esentative
	permit.							

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

City of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use Permi	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax:	(207) 874-8716	05-1464	09/30/2005	064 F010001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		wner Address:		Phone:
205 St John St	Davis Brett P	_	3 Birkdale Rd		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		ontractor Address:		Phone
	n/a		n/a Portland		
Lessce/Buyer's Name	Phone:	\	ermit Type:		
		}	Change of Use - C	ondo Conversion	
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
Multi family convert to condo	os 3 unit	Conver	rt to condos 3 units		
		j			
)			
		-			
 	, 				
Dept: Zoning Sta	tus: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Ann Machado	Approval I	Date: 10/14/2005
	se with Brett Davis. Permit app t have separate building permit		o conversion only.	Any work being	Ok to Issue: 🗹
 This property shall remain approval. 	a two family dwelling. Any ch	ange of use shall	require a separate p	permit application f	for review and
	rsion of three residential dwelli will require separate permits.	ing units to three	condominium dwel	ling units only. Ar	ny additional
also decides not to remain tenant is under the 80% lo- tenant relocation payments	e City's Condominium Conversing the building after their notification with the condensated income limit guids as stated in the ordinance priopice to move and vacate their upon the condensate the condensate their upon the condensate the co	ication, that tenan lelines, there is sti or to vacating the 1	t has the right to m Il a requirement on unit. That tenant ha	ove without penalty the owner/develor	y. If that protected per to pay that
provided in a preexisting vectoristic and irrevocable of other person. D) The development of prospective purchasers of the provided in a preexisting vector and the preexist	e City's Condominium convers hall be obtained. B) Rent may written lease. C) For a sixty (6 option to purchase during which eloper shall post a copy of the pupon request. E) If a tenant is tenant is required to vacate.	not be altered du 0) day period foll h time the develo permit in a consp	ring the official not owing the notice of per may not convey icuous place in eac	ticing period unless f intent to convert, y or offer to convey h unit, and shall ma	s expressly the tenant has an the unit to any ske copies available
	or an additional dwelling unit. s stoves, microwaves, refrigera				ent including, but
6) Separate permits shall be r	equired for future decks, sheds	, pools, and/or ga	rages.		
Dept: Building Sta	itus: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval I	Date: 11/03/2005 Ok to Issue:

2) Contruction activity was not applied for or reviewed as a part of this permit. This permit authorizes a change in ownership ONLY.

1) This is a Change of Use ONLY permit. It does NOT authorize any construction activities.

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

e Square Footage o	
5,000	Sq . IIS ACRES
Owner: BRETT P. DAVIS	Telephone: 207-318-5874
CUMBERLAND, ME 04021 82	Cost Of Work: \$ 100,000 207 Fee: \$ 675.00
prior use: (3) FAMILY BU HI: 1 YEAR 2 MONTHS 3) SEPAPATE UNITS.	
PRETT P. DAVIS THE COMBERLAND, ME 040 TO THE TENT OF THE 18 TO T	E ROAD COMB, ME 04021
	Applicant name, address & telephone: BRETT P. DAVIS Applicant name, address & telephone: BRETT P. DAVIS 3 BIRKTALE READ CUMBERLAND, ME 04021 82 ILDING prior use: (3) FAMILY BU IT: I YEAR 2 MONTHS 3) SEPARTE UNITS. ONVERT INTO CONDOMINA BRETT P. DAVIS CUMBERLAND, ME 040 Imit is ready. You must come in

DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLAN INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes he proposed work and that I have been cuthorized by the owner to make this application as his/ser authorized agent. I agree to dontor to all applicable laws of this Juitsdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is known Officials authorized representative the provious of the codes applicable shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at a to this permit.

Date: 9-26-05 Signature of applicant:

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

Submit with Condominium Conversion Permit Application

Project 1	<u>Java:</u>					•		
	Address:	205 5	T JOHN	STREET T	PORTLAND, M	€ 04102		
:	C-B-L:	64-F-	10			 -		
: !	Number of	Units in B	uilding:	3 UNITS				
Тег	iant Name	•————	Tenant Tel#	Occup. Length	Date of Notice	Eligible for \$?		
Unit 1	ACANT *	BULDING	WAS PUR	CHASED VACAN	m]			
Unit 2 V	ALANT *	BUILDWG U	AS PULCH	BED YAKANT				
	P-	i e		SED VACANT				
Unit 4		·						
Unit 5		·						
Unit 6								
Unit 7								
Unit 8								
Priviously Permitted	If more units, submit same information on all units Length of time building owned by applicant & MeNTHS Are any building improvements, renovations, or modifications being made associated with							

9/26/2005

Dear Marge,

Included is my application, along with a check for \$675.00 for the conversion of a three family building I own at 205 St John Street in Portland Maine into three separate condominiums.

I am writing to explain the History of ownership and the recent transfer(s) of title. The previous owner Ralph M Deluca owned the property for nearly 50 years. He has since passed on a couple of years ago. Under his ownership he never rented or leased out either of the top two units. Mr. Deluca lived in the first floor unit for his entire ownership. My understanding is that Ralph's family members stayed in the top two units only on a brief visit to him sometime in the 1970's.

Mr. Deluca left the building to his neighbors Dan and Mary Sylvester who lived next door at 201 St John Street by way of his will. The Sylvester's never occupied the building nor where any units rented out under their very brief ownership. The Sylvester's immediately transferred ownership to me therefore settling the estate. Quite frankly, the entire building was not fit for inhabitants.

In short, I feel the need to share this information with you to satisfy the tenant status of the building. I bought the property completely vacant and to my knowledge do not believe there have been any tenants occupying the premises for at least twenty years maybe even up to fifty years. Dan and Mary Sylvester can attest to this for they took very good care of Mr. Deluca for many years after the death of his wife. Dan and Mary Sylvester owned and occupied the neighboring property at 201 St John Street for 42 years.

In my opinion I have done a wonderful, complete rehab of the building and it is now ready for new unit owners as condominiums. I would welcome you or someone from your office a full tour of the property, as I am quite proud of it. Please do not hesitate to call me to schedule a visit or should you have any questions. Thank you very much for your time and consideration. I hope to hear from you soon.

Sincerely,

Brett P Davis

P.S. Enclosed you will find a copies of the building, plumbing, and electrical permits.



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

	_	Sept	30 20	05
	Prett			
	<i>∾</i> 205	Sk Yel	m Sk.	
a service		•		
	<u> </u>	15.00	Bunit	2
	P (5) _	Electrical (I2)	Site Plan	(U2)
	ساخ کام	usici		
		Total Co	ollected *_4	47500
		OT A F	ERMI	
	is the state of the	durill PERMIT	CARD le actu	ally nester

Selection is to be desired until PERMIT CARD is actually posted to premises. Selection of fee is no guarantee that permit will be refunded upon return of the tee will be refunded upon return of the tee \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

1996 Septicant's Copy
1996 Septicant's Copy
1997 Septicant Copy
Prince Septicant Copy